
 

YEARLY TIME SCHEDULE 2017-2018 
(First Day of School: Monday, August 28, 2017– Last Day: Tuesday, June 26, 2018) 

 

SCHOOL HOURS 
Monday 7:30 A.M. – 12:45 P.M. 
Encore (After School Program) 12:45 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

 

Tuesday-Friday 7:30 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. 
Encore (After School Program) 3:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

EARLY DISMISSAL DATES 
 

OPEN HOUSE 
Friday, September 22,​ ​2017 

 

PARENT CONFERENCES 
Monday, October 23, 2017 – Friday, October 27, 2017 

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 – Monday, January 22, 2018 
Monday, April 16, 2018 – Friday, April 20, 2018* 

*​8​th​ Grade​ ​Risk of Retention Meetings 
 

DAY BEFORE THANKSGIVING, WINTER & SPRING BREAKS 
Friday, November 17, 2017 Friday, December 15, 2017 Friday, March 16, 2018 
 

WINTER & SPRING INTERSESSION (as recommended by student's counselor) 
Monday, December 18, 2017 – Friday, December 22, 2017 

Monday, March 19, 2018 – Friday, March 23, 2018 
 

 END OF COURSE PRESENTATIONS 
Monday, June 25, 2018 – Tuesday, June 26, 2018 

 

            ​OTHER IMPORTANT DATES (NOT EARLY  
              ​                                                                            ​DISMISSAL)  

                                                                ​     Sept. 25 & June 22: Off Track; no school 
           Oct. 7 & March 10: SAT Exam 

          Oct. 11: PSAT (9-11​TH ​grade)  
          Oct. 16-20 & April 16-20: MAP Assessment 
          Oct. 23-27; Jan.22-26; April 9-13 & May 29-June 1:  
          Quarter Finals 
          Oct. 28 & June 9: ACT Exam 
          Jan 31: Semester 1 Ends
          May 7-18: Advanced Placement Exams  
          June 4-15: State Testing (6-11 grade) 
          June 18-26: End of Course Presentations 
          Jun. 22: Seniors Last Day; Graduation (school closed) 

         ​ June 26: Last Day of School (6-11 grade) 
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